RECI

attitude

MENU



SNACKS

Chips *

Vegetable Samosas * [VEG]
Vegetable fritters * [VEG, GLU]
Fish samosas * [FSH]

Chicken samosas *

Crispy chicken [GLU]

Crispy calamari [GLU, MLS]
Breaded shrimps [GLU, CRU]

Choice of sauces: Spicy, Garlic, Tomato chutney,
Tartar and Coriander

SANDWICHES *
All sandwiches are served with french fries.

Baguette with tomato and cheese [VEG, GLU, MLK]
Panini with chicken and cheese [GLU, MLK]

Pita with tuna [GLU, FSH]

Toasted ham and cheese sandwich [GLU, MLK]

Burger
Beef or Chicken [GLU, SSE, MLK]

175
230

245

230

230

265

300

575

265

265

265

290

345



DESSERTS * 205
Pancakes with a selection of sauces [GLU, EGG, MLK]
Caramel cream [MLK, EGG]

Assorted ice creams [MLK]

Fruit salad with home-made sherbet

*Included in the All Inclusive package
Prices are in Rupees and inclusive of 15% TVA



Please notify the restaurant manager should you have any food allergies.

SOYA [SOY]
CELERY [ CEL]
NUTS [NUT]
PEANUTS [PNT]
MUSTARD [MTD ]
LUPINS [LUP]
SULPHATES [SUL]
SESAME [SSE]
GLUTEN [GLU]
MILK [MLK ]
EGG [EGG]
CRUSTACEAN [CRU]
FISH [FSH]
MOLLUSK [MLS]
ALCOHOL [ALC]
VEGETARIAN [VEG]
PORK [ PRK]

BEEF [ BEF ]



