

MENU

SNACKS

Chips *	175
Vegetable Samosas * [VEG]	230
Vegetable fritters * [VEG, GLU]	245
Fish samosas * [FSH]	230
Chicken samosas *	230
Crispy chicken [GLU]	265
Crispy calamari [GLU, MLS]	300
Breaded shrimps [GLU, CRU]	575
Choice of sauces: Spicy, Garlic, Tomato chutney, Tartar and Coriander	
SANDWICHES * All sandwiches are served with french fries.	
Baguette with tomato and cheese [VEG, GLU, MLK]	265
Panini with chicken and cheese [GLU, MLK]	265
Pita with tuna [GLU, FSH]	265
Toasted ham and cheese sandwich [GLU, MLK]	290
Burger	245

Beef or Chicken [GLU, SSE, MLK]345

DESSERTS *

Pancakes with a selection of sauces [GLU, EGG, MLK]

Caramel cream [MLK, EGG]

Assorted ice creams [MLK]

Fruit salad with home-made sherbet

*Included in the All Inclusive package Prices are in Rupees and inclusive of 15% TVA Please notify the restaurant manager should you have any food allergies.

SOYA	[SOY]
CELERY	[CEL]
NUTS	[NUT]
PEANUTS	[PNT]
MUSTARD	[MTD]
LUPINS	[LUP]
SULPHATES	[SUL]
SESAME	[SSE]
GLUTEN	[GLU]
MILK	[MLK]
EGG	[EGG]
CRUSTACEAN	[CRU]
FISH	[FSH]
MOLLUSK	[MLS]
ALCOHOL	[ALC]
VEGETARIAN	[VEG]
PORK	[PRK]
BEEF	[BEF]